2025-2026 SJB/TRINITY

BOYS’ BASKETBALL
Oct. 21,22,23 PDR B Tournament PDR TBA
Sat. Oct. 25 Hoops for a Cure vs Coulterville RBES 11:15
Mon. Oct. 27 ICS C ICS 7:30
Wed. Oct. 29 St. James A followgirlsB | St. James | 5:30 girls
Now. 5,7,8 RBL C tournament RBL TBA
Thur. Nov. 6 *PDRA & C SJB 6:00
Mon. Nowv. 10 St. John/St. Joe D SJIB | 6:00 girls
Following girls D
Mon. Nov. 17 *Coulterville A & C Coulterville | 6:00
Tues -Fri Nov18-21 | St, James A tournament | St. James |TBA
Wed. Nov 19 St. John Smithton C Smithton | 7:00 girls
Following Girls C
Sat. Nov. 22 SPPS D SPPS 2_55- gl;j‘d
Mon. Nov. 24 *Steeleville A & C Steeleville | 6:00
Tues. Nov. 25 St. James A & D SJIB 6:00
8 grade night SIB
Mon. Dec. 1 *CL/St. Marys A & C Trinity 6:00
8™ grade night Trinity
Tues. Dec. 2 St. Teresa A St. Teresa | 7:00
Thurs. Dec. 4 *RBLA & C SIB 6:00
Dec. 5,12,13 SJB C tournament SIB TBA
Sat. Dec. 6 SPPS D Smithton | 3:15 St. James
4:00 ICS
Tues. Dec. 9 St. Libory B SIB 6:00
Followed by girls C
Wed. Dec. 10 *Evansville A & C Evansville |5:30
Thur. Dec. 11 ICS A ICS 7:30
Tues. Dec. 16 ICS C followed by girls C SJIB 6:00
Mon. Dec. 29 SPPS D SPPS 11:00
Jan, 6-10 St. Teresa D tournament | St. Teresa | TBA
Jan. 12,13,15 OVCA Trinity TBA
Jan. 15-18 Diocesan A & C Bless Sac | TBA
Jan 27-Feb 3 SIJHSAA REGIONAL A TBA TBA -
Feb. 7,9,12,14 STATE TBA TBA




